
¢ Sunday, October 28 +
Dominion Weather Forecasts from ZBs:
7.15 am., 12.30 p.m. 1XH: 9.0 am.,

12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Dominion Weother Forecasts from 2ZA:
9.0 am., 12.30 p.m. 4ZB: 7.15 a.m.,

9.0 a.m. 12.30 p.m,

iZB "a awk :

6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Sacred Selections
6.15 Morning Melodies
7.30 Junior Request Session

|
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lioyd Thorne) |9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir

|10. 0 Morning Concert
10.30 Sports Magazine
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
12. O Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Canadian Showcase (CBC)(first broadcast)
2.15 Portrait of George Gershwin
3. 0 You Asked for it in 1946
3.30 A Forty-five Selection4.30 From Our Circulating Librar
5. 0 Ex-Services’ Session lacerce ;

Bezar)
)5.30 Ke

14 ayy Spotlight )5.45 hildren’s Feature: House at Pooh|Corner (BBC) (first broadcast)
|

/

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Books (NZBS)
6.30 The Sankey Singers7.0 =The Goon Show (BBC)7.20 Auckland Radio Orchestra conducted |by Oswaid Cheesman
8. 0 Thirty Minute Theatre
8.30 Life with the Lyons (BBC)9. 0 Reserved
— ‘ Sunday Showcase: Gentlemen beea
10.35 Starlight Serenade11. usic for the End of Day j

41.45 Epilogue (NZBS)tz. Q Close down
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a

Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Uncle Tom and his Children’s

0 Junior Request Session
Junior Noticeboard
45 The World of Sport (Wallie
hy
0
m)

11. 0 Bands on Parade (Ernie Ormrod)11.30 Sunday Artist
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Interlude for Music (BBC)4.30 From Our Overseas Library
5. 0 The Services’ Session (Jim Hender-
son)
5.30 For the Children: Further Adven-
tures of Johnny van Bart (NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Books (NZB8BS)
The Goon Show (BBC)
Sunday SupplementFrightened Housckeeper aahLife with the Lyons (BBC)
ZB Concert Hall
Sunday Showcase: Gentlemen be

eSo8cho
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Starlight Serenade
Music for the End of Day
Epilogue (NZBS)
Close down
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6.0 a.m. Come Sundayq Junior Request Session for Canter-bury Children8.30 Uncle Tom and his Children’s

see9. 0 Youth Diaqest (Harold Kean)
9.39 Rotunda Roundabout for the PipeBandsmen (Noel ‘Billcliff)10. : Treasury of Music |44, Parade of Pops
11.30 World of (George Speed)12. O Listeners’ Mid-day Requests2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
2.30 Continental Concert Stars
3.30 The English Stage :4. 0 Interlude for Music (BBC) |4.15 What’s In a Name?

(Musical |Puzzle)
5.30 For the Children: Further Adven-tures of Johnny van Bart

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 #£=Prélude to Evening6.30 Studio Presentation: Lillian New-man (mezzo) =

6.45 Books

/8. 0 Journey Into Space (BBC)8.30 Life with the Lyons (BBC)9. 0 ZB Concert Hall
9.35 Sunday Showcase: Gentlemen 3eSeated
10.365 Starlight Serenade
11.35 Music for the End of Day
11.46 Epilogue (NZBS)12.0 Close down °

ZB wwe 208m
6. 0 a.m. Sunday Morning Programme
7.15 Weather Forecast
7.30 Cancellation Service
-7«.45 Sacred Half Hour
8.15 Cancellation Service
9. 0 Around the Bandstands (Flugel)9.30 Junior Choristers
9.45 Around and About10.15 Light Variety10.30 Sport and Sportsmen (Bob Wright)
. 0 Jim Cameron’s Band and Thomas
L. Thomas (baritone)11.39 Concerto No. 1 in E Flat for Piano
and Orchestra Liszt

12. 0 Otago Request Session12.30 p.m. Weather Forecast
12.33 Cancellation Service2.0 Radio Matinee ;4.15 Youthful parmony4.45 Interlude for Music (BBC)5. 0 Services’ Session (Sergeant Major)
6.30 For the Children: Peter Pan (BBC)
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(last episode)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Belgian National Radio Symphonic0

Orchestra
Theatre Musicale
Books (NZBS)The Goon Show (BBC)
4ZB Presents
ininja the AvengerLife with the Lyons (BBC)Meditation
ZB Concert Hall
Weather Forecast

’

Sanaey
Showcase: Gentlemen Be

e
Starlight Serenade
Music for the End of Day
Epilogue (NZBS)
Close down

[XH 1310on ee m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
|
8.15 Listen to the Bands with Eric
Houlton, featuring the Hamilton Citi-zens’ Band
Piano Interlude

9. 3 Orchestral Highlights9.30 Personalities on Parade
/10. 0 Music of tae Churches
970.15 Light Variety10.45 Talk: Tight Lines-Hints for Ang-
: fers, by Frank Lord41. 0 London Studio Melodies
11.30 Jazz Journal, with Johnny Joyce

agaa

12. 0 Yours by Request1. Op.m. Afternoon Highlights2. 0 Art Mooney and his Orchestra2.30 Musical Comedy Stage3. 0 Life with the Lyons3.30 Interlude for Music (BBC)4.0 The Raymon Show: featuring RaySentch and his Orchestra. Vocalist-
:

Nan Young (Studio)5.0 Children’s Devotional Service
(Anglican)
5.30 For Our Younger Listeners: Houseat Pooh Corner

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Music in View: New Discs
Musical Music for the Sultan

(BBC)
Tne Goon Show (BBC)
Ininja the Avenger
Silent Prayer
Music for ru (BEC)
Devotional Service by Sister Pat

Simmers of the Presbyterian Church
(Stuco)

10. 0 Classics tn Cameo
10.30 Chose down
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QZA PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.5 QO a.m. Music for Early Risers
| 7.45 Songs of Worship
7.30 Junior Request Session
9. 3 Sports View (Bob Irvine)
' 9.30 Bandstand
/10. 0 Hengi Hika, The Ngapuhi Chief:
| First of three talks by Kate Shaw

(Studio)
10.15 Semprini (piano)
| 10.30 A Box at the Opera
11. 0 Hits of the Day ;

bd
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er |
Music by12. Request Session

5 op.m. Famous Light Orchestras2.30 Rhythm Parade
. 0 George erage Shaw: An_ Irish(BBC4.0 Interlude op Music (BBC)4.15 Elton Hayes
4.25 Ngeire Hurst (soprane) (Studio)4.40 Our Yesterdays (Bessie Anderson)5. 0 Excerpts from Bush District
:
Schools’ Annual Music and Verse-Speak-

; ing Festival
| %.3n Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland

(BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME
\t Short Notice
Yew Labels
Books (NZBS)
The Goon Show (BBC)Terence Finnigan (tenor) (Studio)Marches from France
ininJa the AvengerLife with the Lyons (BBC)
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9. 0 Music for You (BBC) (last broad-
cast)
9.30 Reverie
9.40 Devotional Service (Church ofChrist)
10. 0 Ida Haendel (violin)10.30 Close down

Aeae
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session '
8. 0 Southland Junior Requests9. O Sounding Brass (Thomas Brown)9.30 Songs of Worship9.45 Kings of the Waltz10.30 Browsing through Our Library11. 0 London Studio Melodies BBC)11.30 "pe Artist: Paolo Silveri (barietone
12. O Listeners’ Request Session
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Music for You (BBC)3.30 Trooping the Colour (BBC)4.0 Entertaining the Family4.45 Picture Page: News, Reviews andfrom the Soundtrack: The White Unicorn5.30 Interlude for Music (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
Sunday Evening Concert
Books (NZBS)
The Goon Show (BBCPeter Garrity and his Music
(Studio)

Ininja the Avenger
Halls of ivy (VOA) j

Sunday Showcase: Comedy SurprisePacket
3 Music for the End of Day0.30 Close down

Bo

On"

ANDO

fe)

o

ooo

CO

&

forQ
Obarf8rtue ,Good

Ccate TolaCCO

Pocket
Edition

DOES NOTAffect HEART 0R ThRoat~I toaated
No B{T� No CouGh

Vocket Edition
ITss TOASTED }

PE.6


